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Virginia 1000yd Club Match #1, #2

Shot at Harry Jones Memorial Range , Fairmont WV

15 May, 2016
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] VA 1000 Match 1 Heavy Gun 15 May 2016 VA 1000 Match 1 Heavy Gun 15 May 2016
Relay 1 HG Shoot-off
Bench Name Group Score X count chx Bench Name Group Score X count chx

1 1
| 2 Mike Galzauskas IW 98 1 2 Mike Galzauskas 15.884
| 3 JC Jarrell 7.814 96 2 | 3 RF-Amber Brewer
| a Mall Reimers 16.542 79 4

5 Henry Brewer Jr B.628 n 5 JC Jarrel Jan
I Steve Knignt gon 6 Jeft Green [es 1
: T K- Ben Allread 11.427 a8 T

B Fooert McMichael 6104 B& B
| s Donna Malthews 6.866 a7 3

10 Fay Lowman 8730 a1 10
: 1" William loe 748 T8 1"

12 12

VA 1000 Match 1 Heavy Gun 15 May 2016

Relay 2
Bench Name Group Score X count che

| 1
I 2 Stanley Taylor 10.642 BE
l 3 Steve Reimers 16.281 89 1

4 Scotl Frock B.397 99 2
| 5 David Matthews B.380 80

6 Steve Wargo 10.598 95
I Jeff Graen 758 [ 99 3|
s Michael Wallace 10.421 90 1
e RF-Amber Brewer 88
| 10 Ericairead 9,549 85

1 Gary Micholson 13,850 a8 1
| 1z Ken House 7.524 9 1
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VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun 15 May 2016

Ralay 2
Name Group Score  Xcount cix
JC Jarrell 9.400 44
RF- Amber Brewer 5418 47
Donna Matthews 43
Stanley Taylor 46n
Ken Houwse 7153 47 1
Scoll Frock 9.695 42
R-N-1B5 Bill Beatty 10178 42
Henry Brewer Jr 6.666 a7 2

VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun 15 May 2016

Relay 3
Name Group Score X count eix

Gary Nicholson 10.941 45

R-N-1BS Walt Lacy 21.998 ar

Steve Wargoe 12.850 43 1

Fobert MocMichael 4 BAS 50 1

Fay Lowman I 4.057 48 1

William loa 12.821 41

Mike Gaizauskas 7.862 40

David Matthows G140 47

Gary McDaniel 12277 40

Relay 1 HG Shoot-off
Name Group Score X count =+ Bench Name Group Score X count

1 1

2 Mike Gaizauskas I 5.726 98 1 2 Mike Gaizauskas 15.884

3 JC Jarrell 7814 96 2 I 3 RF-Amber Brewar

4 Matt Reimears 16.542 78 4

5 Henry Brewer Jr 6.628 " 5 JC Jarrell Jan
& Steve Knight Oan & Jeff Green BS 1
T R- Ban Allread 11.427 B T

B Fooert McMichael G104 88 B

9 Donna Matthews 6866 a7 9

10 Ray Lowman 8700 a1 10

1" William lce 7148 T8 1"

12 12

VA 1000 Match 1 Heavy Gun 15 May 2016
Relay 2
Name Group Score X count chx

1

2 Stanley Taylor 10.642 86

3 Steve Reimers 16.281 2] 1

4 Scall Frock 8397 99 2

5 David Matthews 8390 8o

B Steve Wargo 10.588 a5

7 Joff Green 7588 | 99 3 |

B Michael Wallace 10.421 a0 1

9 RF-Amber Brewar 88

10 Eric Allread 8548 85

1 Gary Michalson 13,820 96 1

12 Ken House 7.524 98 1

VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun 15 May 2016 VA 1000 Match 2 Light Gun 15 May 2016
Relay 1 LG Shoot-off
Narme Group Score X count eix Bench Narme Group Score X count  cix

1 1

2 Michaeal Wallace 10.610 38 2 Eric Allread

3 R- Ban Allread 11.542 40 3 Donna Matthews 4 on

4 Jeff Green 12.842 41 4 Ray Lowman 5070

5 F-Tom Dunn 1.0M a5 5

B Steve Reimers B8.763 B Steve Reimers 45

T Steve Knight 10.147 41 T Henry Brewer, Jr. 43

B Eric Allread ar B Robert McMichael
a Mall Reimears 400 k|
10 10

1 1
12 12



VA 1000 Match Z Heavy Gun 15 May 2016 VA 1000 Match 2 Heavy Gun 15 May 2016
Relay 1 HG Shoot-off
Bench Name Group Score X count cix Bench Name Group Score X count

1 1
| Steve Knight 8511 | =8 3| 2 Robert McMichae! 17.872
s JC Jarell 1.312 87 3 Eric Allread
| a4 Steve Wargo 9.863 95 2 4
| 5 Mike Gaizauskas 7521 a7 1 5 Steve Knight 75 1
- Ken House B.760 a0 1 [ Joff Groen
|7 Steve Reimers 8724 92 7
| David Matthews 7.294 95 2 B

3 R- Ben Allread 8685 94 1 3
| 10 Donina Matthews B.426 a2 10
IRT! Robert McMichaed 99 5 1
| 12 12

VA 1000 Match Z Heavy Gun 15 May 2016
Relay 2
Bench Name Group Score X count chx

| 1

2 FHay Lowman 9en
| Matt Reimers 12.060 83
| a4 Michael Wallace 10.007 83

5 Stanley Taylor 13.458 B3
| & RE- Amber Brewer 10.456 78
I Jeff Graen 1221 [ 96 4|
| s Bary Michalson B.795 93

9 Scoll Froex 7170 91
T Eric Allread 97
I Henry Brewer Jr 7,987 94 2
| 12 wikiam ee 7.438 94 1

Equipment List



Equipment List VA 1000 15 May 2016

Matches 1 and 2

Heavy Gun

Name

Jeff Green

Steve Wargo
Steve Knight
David Matthews
Henry Brewer Jr
Steve Reimers
Donna Matthews
Scott Frock
Gary Nicholson
RF-Amber Brewer
Ben Allread

Eric Allread
Stanley Taylor
Michael Wallace
Mike Gaizauskas
Robert McMichael
Matt Reimers

JC Jarrell
Wiliam lce

Ray Lowman
Ken House

Light Gun

Name

Jeff Green

Steve Knight
David Matthews
Henry Brewer Jr
Steve Reimers
Donna Matthews
Scott Frock

Gary Nicholson
JC Jarrell

Gary McDaniel
Michael Wallace
RF-Amber Brewer
Stanley Taylor
Mike Gaizauskas
Ben Allread

Eric Allread

Steve Wargo
Robert McMichael
R-Non IBS Bill Beatty
R-Non IBS Walt Lacey
Matt Reimers
Wiliam lce

Ray Lowman

Ken House

R - Tom Dunn

Caliber

300WSM
300WSM
300WSM
300WSM
300WSM
308 Baer
Gmm
30
6.5%47L
6.5x47
300WSM
300WSM
Bmm
300 WM
6.5/47
300WSM
6.5-06 Imp
300WSM
6.5x47
6 Dasher
Dasher

Caliber

300WSM
6 Dasher
Bmm
6.5x47
6.5-06 IMP
Bmm
30
6.5%47L
6.5JC
6.5x47
6.5-284
6 Dasher
Bmm
6.5/47
6.5-284
GBRX
6 Dasher
284 Shehane
6 Dasher
6BR
706 Imp
6.5x47
6 Dasher
Dasher
6.5

Action

BAT
Remington
Rem 700
BAT
BAT
Amber
BAT
Nesika
Stolle
Lawton
BAT
BAT
BAT
BAT
Nesika
BAT
Model 70
Lawton
Stiller
BAT
Stolle

Action

BAT
BAT
Borden
Phoenix
Stolle
BAT
Nesika
Stolle
Borden
Lawton
BAT
BAT
BAT
Nesika
Stiller Predator
Panda
Remington
Baity's Raptor
Kelbly
BAT
Nesika
Stolle
BAT
BAT
Panda

Barrel

Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Krieger

Rock Creek

Lilja
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Douglas
Krieger
Douglas
Bartlein

Brux

Barrel

Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Krieger
Krieger
Douglas
Douglas
Krieger
Brux
Douglas
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Bertlein
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Krieger
Bartlein
Brux
Brux
Brux

Smith

Dale
J Walker
Unknown
Lowman
Brewer
Self
Bowman
King
H Brewer
Brewer
Brewer
Archer
Self
Dale
King
DJs
Amber
Taylor
Brewer
Lowman

Smith

Dale
H. Brewer
Bowman

Brewer

Self
Bowman

King
H Brewer

Taylor
Brewer
Dale
Brewer
Self
King
Brewer
Archer
Spencer

Britt Jones

Kelbly

Amber

Brewer
Lowman

Kelbly

Stock

McMillan
Baer
Eagle Flight

Custom
Amber
PR&T

Gaizauskas
McMillan
Custom
McMillan

Byers

Shehane
McMillan

(Gaizauskas
McMillan

Amber
Byers

Baer

Shehane

Stock

McMillan
Revolution
LowBoy
MBR
Baer Amber
PR&T
(Gaizauskas
McMillan
Revolution

McMillan
Revolution
Shehane
(Gaizauskas
McMillan
ST1000
Baer
McMillan
Kelbly

Amber
McMillan

M

Scope

Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
March
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nighforce
Nightforce
Leupold
Nightforce
Nightforce

Scope

Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Leupold
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Leupold
Nightforce
Nightforce
Nightforce
Weaver
Weaver
Sightron
Nightforce
March
Nightforce
Nightforce
Leupold
Nightforce
Leupold
Nightforce

Power

12442
42%
42x

12-42x
12x42

50x
12x42
12%42
15-55%
32x
12-42¢
10%60
Bxd2
42x
12-42%
12-42¢
Txd2
42
12-42¢

Power

12x42
42%

12-42x
12x42

42%
12142
1555
12x42

40x
12%42
1555

Bx55

36x

36x
45x%
42x

BOx

8-32x
Txd2
42x
Txd2

15-55x

Case

Norma
Win
Norma

Norma
Norma

Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Norma
Norma
Lapua
RWS
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Case

Norma
Lapua

Lapua
Lapua

Norma
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Powder

H-48315C
4350
H4350

H4350
RL26

H4350
RL16
H4895
H4350
H4350
RL-15
IMR 4350
H4350
H4350
RL22

RL15
RL15
RL-15

Powder

H4350
RL-15

4895
RL22

H4350
RL15

RL15
H4350
RL15
RL-15
H4350
H4831
RL-15
RL-15
H4831
Varget

RL22
RL15
RL15
RL-15

Weight
61.7
59.7
59+

58
36
59
326
40
54.2

a7
32

Weight

326
35+
59.5
36.2

a7

Bullet

Berger
Berger
Berger

Berger
Sierra

Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Vapor Trail
Berger
Berger
Berger
Sierra

Razor
Berger
Razor

Bullet

Berger
Vapor Trail

Berger
Sierra

Berger
Berger

Razor
Berger
Vapor Trail
Razor
Berger
Sierra
Bart
Berger
Berger
Berger

Sierra
Razor
Berger
Vapor Trail
PB

Weight

210
200
200

200
240

215H
140
140H
210
210
103

140
142

136
105

Weight

200H
103

140H
142

215H
140

138

103
108
140
142
1058
105

108
168

136
105

Primer

FED
Fed210M
Fed210M

Fed
Fed 215M

Fed215M
cal
ccl

Fed210M

Fed210M

ccl
Cccl
F210

cal
ccl
450

Primer

FED
CCI450

cal
FED 210M

Fed215M
Cccl

BR-4
Fed 210M
ccl
CCl450
cal
Fed210M
BR4
Fed205M
Cccl
CCIER4

F210M
ccl
450
BR



